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Centval lowa's Fun Track




 

Free Camping is Available





Track Points Race�
Saturday May 14�
�
Memorial Day Race-Track Points Race/Money Race


      More info to come  CENTRAL IOWA PREDATOR KART RACE        


�
Saturday May 28


Sunday May 29�
�
Track Points Race�
Saturday June 11�
�
Track Points Race�
Saturday June 25�
�
Track Points Race-Dash for Cash- More info to come


                                    CENTRAL IOWA PREDATOR KART RACE        �
Saturday July 2


Fireworks to follow�
�
15th Annual Clone Nationals 


         $1000 Sr Clone, $500 Jr II, $500 Jr I, Trophies Clone Putt Putt


            With additional monies depending on sponsors


2nd Annual Wing Nationals


         $250 Restricted Box, $250 Builders Prepared, 


           $250 Intermediate Wing, $250 Adult Wing, Trophies Cadet Wing


            With additional monies depending on sponsors�
Sunday July 3





�
�
Track Points Race�
Sunday July 17�
�
Track Points Race�
Saturday July 30�
�
Track Points Race�
Saturday August 13�
�
Track Points Race �
Sunday August 21�
�
Track Points Race�
Sunday September 4�
�
Track Points Race-Season Championships


 Must have raced 1 Regular Track Points Race prior to this date


                            to qualify to race in Season Championships�
Saturday September 17�
�






For More Information





poplargrovespeedway.com


 


Tim Mortenson 515-297-0476 


Holly Mortenson 515-835-0475


Ed Nerland 515-689-2247


 Brad Cheyne 515-835-7707


Track/Home 515-539-4473





�





Saturday Races


Gates open at 11am


Hotlaps at 3:30


Racing to follow





Sunday Races


Gates open at 11am


Hotlaps at 12:30


Racing to follow








2022 Schedule











